Wiszgca szczotka do WC, czarny mat

Kod:

32208B

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Srednica:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Ksztatt:
Rodzaj:
Instalacja:
Waga / szt.:

Opakowanie:

Gwarancja:

Sapho

90 mm
90 mm
400 mm
90 mm

Czarny

Stal nierdzewna
Obte

Szczotka WC
Klejenie
0.513kg

1szt.

2 lata
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